the assessment1 performed in relation to the application referred to above and in line with article 8 of 

the cooperation agreement signed on 11/02/2020 between Consumer Protection and Technical 

Regulatory Authority and the European Union Agency for Railways, we hereby send you a request for 

payment for a total amount of 4 050,72 (four thousand fifty Euros and seventy two Euro cents) Euros. 

[The detailed breakdown of this amount can be found in the table below.]   

Breakdown of costs  

Assessor Date  

(From…. 

to…)  

Number of 

hours2  

Hourly 

rate/Fixed 

rate   

Other 

costs3